
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 25 98Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 AA
1 T: 24 25 23 26 98Tristram T EE 130851 AA
3 T: 23 25 23 26 97Arnold HW EE 72679 AA
3 T: 22 25 24 26 97Billington D EE 9098 AA
3 T: 23 26 22 26 97Jones M EE 127751 AA*
3 T: 23 24 24 26 97Walsh KS EE 66028 AA
7 T: 24 26 21 25 96Brister M EE 87729 AA
7 T: 23 25 23 25 96Dallas H EE 24197 AA
7 T: 23 24 24 25 96Wood DL EE 91967 AA
10 T: 23 26 22 23 94Mondesir L EE 113633 AA
10 T: 22 25 22 25 94Quinn S EE 97582 AA
12 T: 22 22 22 26 92Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA
12 T: 23 25 22 22 92Smith K EE 94379 AA
14 T: 22 23 21 25 91Barr L EE 23506 AA
14 T: 23 24 18 26 91Partridge R WW 2527 AA
14 T: 22 23 22 24 91Pegg M EE 117926 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 26 99Fleming M EE 31975 A
2 T: 22 26 24 26 98Owen C EE 126089 A
3 T: 24 24 23 26 97Swain R EE 128514 A
4 T: 22 26 22 26 96Keates A EE 128949 A
4 T: 23 24 23 26 96Miller JCE EE 19676 A
4 T: 23 23 24 26 96Owen G EE 126843 A
7 T: 22 26 21 26 95Bales NC WW 1986 A
7 T: 23 25 22 25 95Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 A
7 T: 21 26 24 24 95Jones C EE 126835 A*
10 T: 24 25 22 23 94Davies M WW 1985 A
10 T: 24 25 21 24 94Hirons J EE 118659 A
13 T: 23 24 20 26 93Dore MR EE 44378 A
14 T: 22 24 21 24 91Christian M EE 122272 A
14 T: 21 24 23 23 91Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 A
14 T: 21 24 22 24 91Smith JRG EE 8538 A
17 T: 22 23 20 23 88Ribbens A EE 51771 A
18 T: 17 22 20 26 85Parkin AR WW 1979 A
20 T: 21 24 17 21 83Pummell DG EE 35028 A
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 26 23 25 97Clifford T EE 134547 B
2 T: 22 24 24 25 95Groombridge S EE 132050 B*
3 T: 24 26 22 22 94Denney H EE 118012 B
3 T: 22 23 23 26 94Sanders LD EE 99421 B
5 T: 21 25 21 26 93Taylor A EE 118869 B
6 T: 21 24 23 24 92Eley R EE 100448 B
6 T: 22 25 22 23 92Shanks E EE 122157 B
6 T: 21 25 23 23 92Silvester SJ EE 127976 B*
9 T: 21 25 23 22 91Jago C EE 65565 B
9 T: 24 24 22 21 91Taylor C EE 121302 B
9 T: 21 25 21 24 91Wright TJ EE 46606 B
12 T: 22 24 24 19 89Kenton PM EE 115428 B
13 T: 23 21 20 24 88Silvester J EE 135254 B*
14 T: 22 21 20 23 86Woods DT EE 126508 B
15 T: 23 20 21 20 84Howe DJ EE 114613 B
16 T: 20 21 20 22 83Wellard AL EE 29446 B
17 T: 18 21 21 22 82Pawlusek G EE 126840 B
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club
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Competition Name:
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Report printed on: 02 July 2017 16:59:17 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 26 23 21 92Shanks L EE 122885 C
2 T: 24 22 22 22 90Martin J EE 48799 C
3 T: 21 23 23 21 88Bulmer B EE 66687 C
5 T: 23 21 21 22 87Jones P EE 124346 C
5 T: 19 23 22 23 87Lavelle M EE 57993 C
5 T: 22 22 20 23 87Moulding G EE 123498 C
8 T: 20 23 21 22 86Eley J EE 109715 C
9 T: 18 24 22 21 85Adley P EE 87081 C
10 T: 22 21 20 21 84Lungley HB EE 134111 C*
11 T: 20 21 19 20 80Lock JA EE 105706 C
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
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Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 23 26 98Tristram T EE 130851 CLT
2 T: 23 26 22 26 97Jones M EE 127751 CLT
3 T: 22 21 20 21 84Lungley HB EE 134111 CLT

Scores Report
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 24 26 96Owen G EE 126843 JNR
2 T: 21 26 24 24 95Jones C EE 126835 JNR
3 T: 22 23 22 24 91Pegg M EE 117926 JNR
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club
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Organiser: Date:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 26 22 26 97Jones M EE 127751 LDY
2 T: 22 26 21 26 95Bales NC WW 1986 LDY
3 T: 24 26 22 22 94Denney H EE 118012 LDY
3 T: 24 25 21 24 94Hirons J EE 118659 LDY
3 T: 22 25 22 25 94Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
6 T: 22 25 22 23 92Shanks E EE 122157 LDY
7 T: 24 22 22 22 90Martin J EE 48799 LDY
8 T: 20 23 21 22 86Eley J EE 109715 LDY
9 T: 20 21 19 20 80Lock JA EE 105706 LDY
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 26 99Fleming M EE 31975 SNR
2 T: 22 26 24 26 98Owen C EE 126089 SNR
3 T: 23 25 23 26 97Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
3 T: 22 25 24 26 97Billington D EE 9098 SNR
3 T: 23 26 23 25 97Clifford T EE 134547 SNR
3 T: 24 24 23 26 97Swain R EE 128514 SNR
3 T: 23 24 24 26 97Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR
8 T: 22 26 22 26 96Keates A EE 128949 SNR
8 T: 23 24 24 25 96Wood DL EE 91967 SNR
10 T: 23 25 22 25 95Garcia-Mayol A EE 118321 SNR
10 T: 22 24 24 25 95Groombridge S EE 132050 SNR
12 T: 24 25 22 23 94Davies M WW 1985 SNR
12 T: 23 26 22 23 94Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
12 T: 22 23 23 26 94Sanders LD EE 99421 SNR
16 T: 21 25 21 26 93Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
17 T: 21 24 23 24 92Eley R EE 100448 SNR
17 T: 22 26 23 21 92Shanks L EE 122885 SNR
17 T: 21 25 23 23 92Silvester SJ EE 127976 SNR
20 T: 22 24 21 24 91Christian M EE 122272 SNR
20 T: 21 24 23 23 91Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR
22 T: 22 23 20 23 88Ribbens A EE 51771 SNR
22 T: 23 21 20 24 88Silvester J EE 135254 SNR
25 T: 22 22 20 23 87Moulding G EE 123498 SNR
26 T: 22 21 20 23 86Woods DT EE 126508 SNR
27 T: 21 24 17 21 83Pummell DG EE 35028 SNR
28 T: 18 21 21 22 82Pawlusek G EE 126840 SNR

Scores Report
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 24 25 98Stanton-Hope PL EE 118667 VET
2 T: 24 26 21 25 96Brister M EE 87729 VET
2 T: 23 25 23 25 96Dallas H EE 24197 VET
2 T: 23 24 23 26 96Miller JCE EE 19676 VET
5 T: 23 24 20 26 93Dore MR EE 44378 VET
6 T: 22 22 22 26 92Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET
6 T: 22 25 22 23 92Shanks E EE 122157 VET
6 T: 23 25 22 22 92Smith K EE 94379 VET
9 T: 22 23 21 25 91Barr L EE 23506 VET
9 T: 21 25 23 22 91Jago C EE 65565 VET
9 T: 23 24 18 26 91Partridge R WW 2527 VET
9 T: 21 24 22 24 91Smith JRG EE 8538 VET
9 T: 24 24 22 21 91Taylor C EE 121302 VET
9 T: 21 25 21 24 91Wright TJ EE 46606 VET
15 T: 24 22 22 22 90Martin J EE 48799 VET
16 T: 22 24 24 19 89Kenton PM EE 115428 VET
17 T: 21 23 23 21 88Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
18 T: 23 21 21 22 87Jones P EE 124346 VET
18 T: 19 23 22 23 87Lavelle M EE 57993 VET
20 T: 18 24 22 21 85Adley P EE 87081 VET
20 T: 17 22 20 26 85Parkin AR WW 1979 VET
22 T: 23 20 21 20 84Howe DJ EE 114613 VET
24 T: 20 21 20 22 83Wellard AL EE 29446 VET
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02/07/2017Dartford Clay Shooting Club

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, excluding Targets-only
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